MAMS Nemzetkizi Motocross Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Motocross Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 4.fordul6 -Tapidbicske Sorted on Best Lap time

Szabad Edzés Tapiodbicske 1,800 Km ._._.
Free Practice - 50cc - 65cc 2008.06:29. 10:15. ......

Practice started at 10:15:42

Pos  No. Name N. Club A/ Class PIC Make Best Tm Diff In Lap Laps Best Spd
1 2 Pir6th Roland Paksi AMSE 65cc 1 KTM 58.653 5 9 110,480

2 98 Varga Imre Reél Motor 65cc 2 Suzuki 1:00.155 1.502 7 9 107,722

3 4  Tompa Rébert Krisztian Sugas 65cc 3 KTM 1:03.687 5.034 7 9 101,748

4 33 Biré Bende Apr.4.SE 50cc 1 KT™M 1:08.515 9.862 4 8 94,578

5 19 Torok Adam Motor ART MSE 50cc 2 KTM 1:09.162 10.509 4 7 93,693

6 60 Szfarli Hunor Ivan Motor 50cc 3 KTM 1:14.914 16.261 7 7 86,499

7 78 Kéadar Benedek Sugas 65cc 4 KTM 1:18.470 19.817 4 7 82,579
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MAMS Nemzetkizi Motocross Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Motocross Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 4.fordul6 -Tapiobicske

Szabad Edzés Tapiodbicske 1,800 Km
Free Practice - 50cc - 65cc 2008.06.29. 10:15.
Practice started at 10:15:42
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:18.470 10:21:48.676
(2) Piréth Roland 5 1:20.322 +1.852 10:23:08.998
1 1:08.098 +9.445 10:17:03.964 6 1:21.428 +2.958 10:24:30.426
2 59.203 +0.550 10:18:03.167 7 2:57.773 +1:39.303 10:27:28.199
3 1:46.979 +48.326 10:19:50.146
4 1:00.233 +1.580 10:20:50.379
5 58.653 10:21:49.032
6 1:01.809 +3.156 10:22:50.841
7 1:02.307 +3.654 10:23:53.148
8 1:03.820 +5.167 10:24:56.968
9 59.335 +0.682 10:25:56.303

(98) Varga Imre

1 1:09.784 +9.629 10:17:06.563
2 1:04.805 +4.650 10:18:11.368
3 1:03.023 +2.868 10:19:14.391
4 1:01.983 +1.828 10:20:16.374
5 1:01.365 +1.210 10:21:17.739
6 1:00.638 +0.483 10:22:18.377
7 1:00.155 10:23:18.532
8 1:00.565 +0.410 10:24:19.097
9 1:00.266 +0.111 10:25:19.363

(4) Tompa Rébert Krisztian

1 1:11.142 +7.455 10:17:11.225
2 1:07.384 +3.697 10:18:18.609
3 1:07.141 +3.454 10:19:25.750
4 1:04.625 +0.938 10:20:30.375
5 1:04.289 +0.602 10:21:34.664
6 1:03.799 +0.112 10:22:38.463
7 1:03.687 10:23:42.150
8 1:05.179 +1.492 10:24:47.329
9 1:45.938 +42.251 10:26:33.267

(33) Bir6 Bende

1 1:11.437 +2.922 10:17:13.212
2 1:10.042 +1.527 10:18:23.254
3 1:09.624 +1.109 10:19:32.878
4 1:08.515 10:20:41.393
5 1:11.300 +2.785 10:21:52.693
6 1:08.990 +0.475 10:23:01.683
7 1:09.470 +0.955 10:24:11.153
8 1:12.313 +3.798 10:25:23.466

(19) Térok Adam

1 1:17.531 +8.369 10:17:16.840
2 1:12.334 +3.172 10:18:29.174
3 1:09.705 +0.543 10:19:38.879
4 1:09.162 10:20:48.041
5 1:09.255 +0.093 10:21:57.296
6 1:12.114 +2.952 10:23:09.410
7 2:16.107 +1:06.945 10:25:25.517

(60) Szfarli Hunor

1 1:24.628 +9.714 10:17:27.913
2 1:25.657 +10.743 10:18:53.570
3 1:17.603 +2.689 10:20:11.173
4 1:18.726 +3.812 10:21:29.899
5 1:25.044 +10.130 10:22:54.943
6 1:26.671 +11.757 10:24:21.614
7 1:14.914 10:25:36.528

(78) Kadar Benedek

1 1:32.077 +13.607  10:17:41.974
2 1:26.546 +8.076  10:19:08.520
3 1:21.686 +3.216  10:20:30.206
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MAMS Nemzetkizi Motocross Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Motocross Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 4.fordul6 -Tapidbicske Sorted on Best Lap time

Mért Edzés Tépidbicske 1,800 Km .;.;.
Qualifying Practice - 50cc - 65cc 2008.06:29. 11:45. .. . .

Qualify (10:00 Time) started at 11:43:15

Pos  No. Name N. Club A/ Class PIC Make Best Tm Diff In Lap Laps Best Spd
1 2 Pir6th Roland Paksi AMSE 65cc 1 KTM 58.596 4 10 110,588
2 98 Varga Imre Reél Motor 65cc 2 Suzuki 1:00.857 2.261 8 9 106,479
3 4  Tompa Rébert Krisztian Sugas 65cc 3 KTM 1:03.030 4.434 2 9 102,808
4 33 Biré Bende Apr.4.SE 50cc 1 KT™M 1:06.248 7.652 3 9 97,814
5 19 Torok Adam Motor ART MSE 50cc 2 KTM 1:07.680 9.084 3 8 95,745
6 60 Szfarli Hunor Ivan Motor 50cc 3 KTM 1:13.299 14.703 4 8 88,405
7 78 Kadar Benedek Sugas 65cc 4 KTM 1:20.659 22.063 3 7 80,338
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MAMS Nemzetkizi Motocross Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Motocross Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 4.fordul6 -Tapiobicske

Mért Edzés Tapiodbicske 1,800 Km
Qualifying Practice - 50cc - 65cc 2008.06.29. 11:45.
Qualify (10:00 Time) started at 11:43:15
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(78) Kadar Benedek
(2) Piréth Roland 1 1:24.553 +3.894 11:45:10.774
1 1:01.427 +2.831 11:44:37.620 2 1:22.505 +1.846 11:46:33.279
2 58.944 +0.348 11:45:36.564 3 1:20.659 11:47:53.938
3 59.018 +0.422 11:46:35.582 4 1:21.066 +0.407 11:49:15.004
4 58.596 11:47:34.178 5 1:22.847 +2.188 11:50:37.851
5 58.600 +0.004 11:48:32.778 6 1:24.595 +3.936 11:52:02.446
6 58.783 +0.187 11:49:31.561 7 1:23.549 +2.890 11:53:25.995
7 1:02.895 +4.299 11:50:34.456
8 1:12.672 +14.076 11:51:47.128
9 1:07.443 +8.847 11:52:54.571
10 1:13.362 +14.766 11:54:07.933

(98) Varga Imre

1 1:04.267 +3.410 11:44:41.480
2 1:18.164 +17.307 11:45:59.644
3 1:00.885 +0.028 11:47:00.529
4 1:01.826 +0.969 11:48:02.355
5 1:14.671 +13.814 11:49:17.026
6 1:02.447 +1.590 11:50:19.473
7 1:01.242 +0.385 11:51:20.715
8 1:00.857 11:52:21.572
9 1:01.683 +0.826 11:53:23.255

(4) Tompa Rébert Krisztian

1 1:06.555 +3.525 11:44:46.652
2 1:03.030 11:45:49.682
3 1:03.871 +0.841 11:46:53.553
4 1:04.384 +1.354 11:47:57.937
5 1:05.616 +2.586 11:49:03.553
6 1:05.468 +2.438 11:50:09.021
7 1:03.977 +0.947 11:51:12.998
8 1:04.097 +1.067 11:52:17.095
9 1:03.472 +0.442 11:53:20.567

(33) Bir6 Bende

1 1:10.808 +4.560 11:44:49.608
2 1:10.927 +4.679 11:46:00.535
3 1:06.248 11:47:06.783
4 1:07.492 +1.244 11:48:14.275
5 1:10.129 +3.881 11:49:24.404
6 1:09.489 +3.241 11:50:33.893
7 1:14.080 +7.832 11:51:47.973
8 1:09.781 +3.533 11:52:57.754
9 1:09.998 +3.750 11:54:07.752

(19) Térok Adam

1 1:11.863 +4.183 11:44:51.468
2 1:09.577 +1.897 11:46:01.045
3 1:07.680 11:47:08.725
4 1:28.781 +21.101 11:48:37.506
5 1:11.420 +3.740 11:49:48.926
6 1:13.210 +5.530 11:51:02.136
7 1:13.337 +5.657 11:52:15.473
8 1:12.819 +5.139 11:53:28.292

(60) Szfarli Hunor

1 1:16.940 +3.641  11:44:58.530
2 1:21.144 +7.845  11:46:19.674
3 1:18.837 +5538  11:47:38.511
4 1:13.299 11:48:51.810
5 1:15.015 +1.716  11:50:06.825
6 1:15.411 +2112  11:51:22.236
7 1:13.767 +0.468  11:52:36.003
8 1:13.777 +0.478  11:53:49.780
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MAMS Nemzetkizi Motocross Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Motocross Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 4.fordul6 -Tapiobicske

Sorted on Laps

1.futam

Race 1 - 50cc - 65cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:52:08

Tapiodbicske 1,800 Km
2008.06:29. 14:35.

e

Pos  No. Name Nat. Club AA  Class PIC Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tn
1 2 Pir6th Roland Paksi AMSE 65cc 1 KTM 10 10:32.527 59.765
2 98 \Varga Imre Reél Motor 65cc 2 Suzuki 10 10:57.943 25.416 1:03.206
3 33 Biré Bende Apr4.SE 2M  50cc 1 KTM 9  10:49.605 1 Lap 1:08.331
4 19 Torok Adam Motor ART MSE 50cc 2 KTM 9  10:59.503 1Llap 1:09.857
5 78 Kéadar Benedek Sugas 65cc 3 KTM 8  10:57.156 2 Laps 1:12.688
6 4 Tompa Rdbert Krisztian Sugas 2M  65cc 4 KTM 8  10:59.509 2 Laps 1:05.497
7 60 Szfarli Hunor Ivan Motor 50cc 3 KTM 8  11:02.315 2 Laps 1:16.128
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
25.416 102,446 59.765 108,425 2 - Pir6th Roland
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MAMS Nemzetkizi Motocross Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Motocross Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 4.fordul6 -Tapiobicske

1.futam Tapiobicske 1,800 Km
Race 1 - 50cc - 65cc 2008.06:29. 14:35.
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:52:08
.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) Piréth Roland (60) Szfarli Hunor

1 1:01.588 +1.823 14:53:25.841 1 1:18.373 +2.245 14:53:45.763

2 59.765 14:54:25.606 2 1:16.601 +0.473 14:55:02.364

3 1:00.304 +0.539 14:55:25.910 3 1:16.733 +0.605 14:56:19.097

4 1:01.755 +1.990 14:56:27.665 4 1:19.305 +3.177 14:57:38.402

5 1:02.210 +2.445 14:57:29.875 5 1:41.187 +25.059 14:59:19.589

6 1:01.268 +1.503 14:58:31.143 6 1:17.282 +1.154 15:00:36.871

7 1:01.601 +1.836 14:59:32.744 7 1:17.640 +1.512 15:01:54.511

8 1:03.222 +3.457  15:00:35.966 8 1:16.128 15:03:10.639

9 1:02.144 +2.379 15:01:38.110

10 1:02.741 +2.976 15:02:40.851

(98) Varga Imre

1 1:04.511 +1.305 14:53:26.641
2 1:03.910 +0.704 14:54:30.551
3 1:04.047 +0.841 14:55:34.598
4 1:03.666 +0.460 14:56:38.264
5 1:04.197 +0.991 14:57:42.461
6 1:05.717 +2.511 14:58:48.178
7 1:04.418 +1.212 14:59:52.596
8 1:03.206 15:00:55.802
9 1:04.706 +1.500 15:02:00.508
10 1:05.759 +2.553 15:03:06.267

(33) Bir6 Bende

1 1:09.644 +1.313 14:53:34.822
2 1:09.501 +1.170 14:54:44.323
3 1:08.331 14:55:52.654
4 1:09.407 +1.076 14:57:02.061
5 1:09.163 +0.832 14:58:11.224
6 1:10.551 +2.220 14:59:21.775
7 1:13.671 +5.340 15:00:35.446
8 1:12.358 +4.027 15:01:47.804
9 1:10.125 +1.794 15:02:57.929

(19) Térok Adam

1 1:11.187 +1.330 14:53:36.944
2 1:11.386 +1.529 14:54:48.330
3 1:10.548 +0.691 14:55:58.878
4 1:09.857 14:57:08.735
5 1:10.945 +1.088 14:58:19.680
6 1:10.322 +0.465 14:59:30.002
7 1:12.189 +2.332 15:00:42.191
8 1:12.261 +2.404 15:01:54.452
9 1:13.375 +3.518 15:03:07.827

(78) Kadar Benedek

1 1:20.408 +7.720 14:53:49.316
2 1:23.639 +10.951 14:55:12.955
3 1:24.951 +12.263 14:56:37.906
4 1:23.584 +10.896 14:58:01.490
5 1:16.415 +3.727 14:59:17.905
6 1:16.711 +4.023 15:00:34.616
7 1:18.176 +5.488 15:01:52.792
8 1:12.688 15:03:05.480

(4) Tompa Rébert Krisztian

1 1:37.451 +31.954  14:55:15.260
2 1:08.922 +3.425  14:56:24.182
3 1:08.924 +3.427  14:57:33.106
4 1:07.385 +1.888  14:58:40.491
5 1:07.690 +2.193  14:59:48.181
6 1:06.091 +0.594  15:00:54.272
7 1:05.497 15:01:59.769
8 1:08.064 +2.567  15:03:07.833
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MAMS Nemzetkizi Motocross Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Motocross Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 4.fordul6 -Tapiobicske

Lapchart |

1.futam

Race 1 - 50cc - 65cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:52:08

Tapiodbicske 1,800 Km
2008.06:29. 14:35.

e

Competitors

Varga Imre (98)

Piréth Roland (2)

Biré Bende (33)

Torok Adam (19)

Szféarli Hunor (60)

Kédar Benedek (78)
Tompa Roébert Krisztian (4)

Laps

0 1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
1 98 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
2 2 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98
3 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
4 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19
5 60 60 60 60 60 78 78 78 78
6 78 78 78 78 78 60 60 60 4
7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 60
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MAMS Nemzetkizi Motocross Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Motocross Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 4.fordul6 -Tapiobicske

Sorted on Laps

2.futam

Race 2 - 50cc - 65cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:21:59

Tapiodbicske 1,800 Km
2008.06:29. 16:40.

e

Pos  No. Name Nat. Club AA  Class PIC Make Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tn
1 2 Pir6th Roland Paksi AMSE 65cc 1 KTM 10  10:29.745 1:01.593
2 98 \Varga Imre Reél Motor 65cc 2 Suzuki 10 10:49.779 20.034 1:02.163
3 19 Torok Adam Motor ART MSE 50cc 1 KTM 9 10:44.733 1Lap 1:08.942
4 33 Bir6 Bende Apr.4.SE 2M  50cc 2 KTM 9  11:04.659 1Llap 1:09.361
5 60 Szfarli Hunor Ivan Motor 50cc 3 KTM 9 11:45.831 1Lap 1:16.139
6 78 Kadar Benedek Sugas 65¢cc 3 KTM 8  11:11.997 2 Laps 1:20.319
Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
4 Tompa Rébert Krisztian Sugas 2M  65cc 4 KTM DNS
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
20.034 102,899 1:01.593 105,207 2 - Piréth Roland
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MAMS Nemzetkizi Motocross Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Motocross Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 4.fordul6 -Tapiobicske

2.futam Tapiodbicske 1,800 Km
Race 2 - 50cc - 65cc 2008.06.29. 16:40.
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:21:59
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:20.319 17:33:11.663

(2) Piréth Roland

1 1:02.185 +0.592 17:23:07.239

2 1:02.594 +1.001 17:24:09.833

3 1:01.927 +0.334 17:25:11.760

4 1:01.593 17:26:13.353

5 1:01.717 +0.124 17:27:15.070

6 1:01.693 +0.100 17:28:16.763

7 1:02.022 +0.429 17:29:18.785

8 1:03.094 +1.501 17:30:21.879

9 1:02.741 +1.148 17:31:24.620

10 1:04.791 +3.198 17:32:29.411

(98) Varga Imre

1 1:05.683 +3.520 17:23:16.455
2 1:03.895 +1.732 17:24:20.350
3 1:04.281 +2.118 17:25:24.631
4 1:02.691 +0.528 17:26:27.322
5 1:02.163 17:27:29.485
6 1:03.862 +1.699 17:28:33.347
7 1:04.239 +2.076 17:29:37.586
8 1:04.406 +2.243 17:30:41.992
9 1:04.502 +2.339 17:31:46.494
10 1:02.951 +0.788 17:32:49.445

(19) Térok Adam

1 1:12.637 +3.695 17:23:20.226
2 1:11.394 +2.452 17:24:31.620
3 1:09.616 +0.674 17:25:41.236
4 1:09.787 +0.845 17:26:51.023
5 1:11.142 +2.200 17:28:02.165
6 1:11.973 +3.031 17:29:14.138
7 1:09.863 +0.921 17:30:24.001
8 1:11.456 +2.514 17:31:35.457
9 1:08.942 17:32:44.399

(33) Bir6 Bende

1 1:12.751 +3.390 17:23:18.978
2 1:10.915 +1.554 17:24:29.893
3 1:09.361 17:25:39.254
4 1:09.372 +0.011 17:26:48.626
5 1:11.364 +2.003 17:27:59.990
6 1:11.289 +1.928 17:29:11.279
7 1:10.814 +1.453 17:30:22.093
8 1:30.627 +21.266 17:31:52.720
9 1:11.605 +2.244 17:33:04.325

(60) Szfarli Hunor

1 1:17.153 +1.014 17:23:24.105
2 1:16.282 +0.143 17:24:40.387
3 1:16.155 +0.016 17:25:56.542
4 1:16.408 +0.269 17:27:12.950
5 1:20.201 +4.062 17:28:33.151
6 1:16.139 17:29:49.290
7 1:17.519 +1.380 17:31:06.809
8 1:18.293 +2.154 17:32:25.102
9 1:20.395 +4.256 17:33:45.497

(78) Kadar Benedek

1 1:22.579 +2.260  17:23:32.177
2 1:26.391 +6.072  17:24:58.568
3 1:21.713 +1.394  17:26:20.281
4 1:22.889 +2570  17:27:43.170
5 1:23.204 +2.885  17:29:06.374
6 1:24.350 +4.031  17:30:30.724
7 1:20.620 +0.301  17:31:51.344
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MAMS Nemzetkizi Motocross Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Motocross Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 4.fordul6 -Tapiobicske

Lapchart |

2.futam

Race 2 - 50cc - 65cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:21:59

Tapiodbicske 1,800 Km
2008.06:29. 16:40.

e

Competitors

Pir6th Roland (2)
Biré Bende (33)
Szféarli Hunor (60)
Torok Adam (19)
Kéadar Benedek (78)
Varga Imre (98)

N o o b~ W NP

Laps

0 1 2 4 6 7 8 9 10
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
33 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98 98
60 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 19 19

19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 33 33

78 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

98 78 78 78 78 78 78 78 78
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MAMS Nemzetkizi Motocross Orszagos Banoksag
MAMS International Motocross Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 4.fordul6 -Tapiobicske

Osszetett / Total Tapiobicske 1,800 Km . .
S0ce - 65ee | .I H B
Pos No. Name Club Make Class R1. R2. Total points AA
50cc
1 19 Torok Adam Motor ART MSE KTM 50cc 22 25 47
2 33 Bir6 Bende Apr.4.SE KTM 50cc 25 22 47 2M
3 60 Szfarli Hunor Ivan Motor KTM 50cc 20 20 40
65cc
1 2 Piréth Roland Paksi AMSE KTM 65cc 25 25 50
2 98 Varga Imre Real Motor Suzuki 65cc 22 22 44
3 78 Kadar Benedek Sugas KT™M 65cc 20 20 40
4 4 Tompa Rébert Krisztiar sugas KTM 65cc 18 0 18 2™
Name Name
R1. 1.futam - Race 1 - 50cc - 65cc
R2. 2.futam - Race 2 - 50cc - 65cc

Az eredmény ideiglenes (nem hivatalos) amig a Zsri azt jéva nem hagyta!

Versenyigazgato

Printed: 2008.06.29. 17:37:18

Zsarielnodk

Idomérés vezetdje

?TIMIM(__J

/ ﬂma)m

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

1 to: ChronoMoto Timing



